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COMUNE                        AN  1 FEDELE                    BARBARA           04/12/1980 UD 150 2005 0   UD 14 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 DEL ZOTTO                 MASCIA            29/10/1980 PN 150 2005 0   UD 15 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 ZILLI                     SILVIA            22/05/1979 UD 148 2005 0   UD 22 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 ACCAINO                   CHIARA            21/07/1982 UD 148 2007 0   UD 25 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 CURSIO                    LUCIA             18/05/1965 FG 147 2004 0   UD 27 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 LONDERO                   FEDERICA          01/04/1982 UD 147 2007 0 J A UD 30 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  7 DI STEFANO                GIUSEPPA          03/06/1979 TP 143 2003 0   UD 34 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  8 VENTURINI                 EMANUELA          30/06/1966 UD 142 2004 0   UD 38 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 MARCUGLIA                 BARBARA           15/03/1973 UD 142 2007 0   UD 39 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  10 ZAMOLO                    MARINELLA         23/10/1982 UD 141 2007 0   UD 45 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  11 IMMESI                    FABIO             17/02/1976 PA 136 2011 0   UD 69 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 COLETTA                   MARIELLA          02/11/1977 BN 135 2003 0   UD 70 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 ANDREANA                  CLAUDIA           19/10/1983 UD 135 2007 0   UD 72 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 MANSUTTI                  LORENA            07/05/1979 UD 135 2007 0 J A UD 74 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 CIVIDINO                  TERESA VIRGINIA   20/12/1983 UD 134 2007 0   UD 78 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 BUTTAZZONI                SONIA             22/01/1978 UD 134 2007 0   UD 79 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 CASTRIGNANO'              SIMONA            10/07/1981 LE 133 2007 0 J A UD 83 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  18 SCREM                     FRANCESCA         26/05/1982 UD 132 2007 0   UD 86 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 UNFER                     ALESSIA           06/09/1983 UD 131 2007 0   UD 89 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  20 ASCHETTINO                FILOMENA          03/10/1978 MO 131 2007 0   UD 91 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  21 MARANZANA                 NAIDA             20/08/1978 UD 130 2007 0   UD 93 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 PETRIS                    ELISA             29/05/1980 UD 129 2007 0 J A UD 98 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 SBUELZ                    ALESSIO           10/09/1976 UD 126 2007 0   UD 103 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 LONDERO                   FEDERICO          13/04/1982 UD 125 2007 0 J A UD 107 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  25 PALMISANO                 BEATRICE          24/01/1982 TA 124 2007 0 J A UD 111 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  26 MOLTISANTI                SAMANTHA          08/08/1978 UD 123 2007 0   UD 114 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 NINI                      VALENTINA         18/11/1983 TS 123 2007 0   UD 115 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 IACONCIG                  LAURA             08/05/1984 UD 122 2007 0 J A UD 117 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  29 CORMONS                   ARIANNA           10/08/1978 UD 120 2007 0   UD 124 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 CHIAPOLINO                CHIARA            03/04/1982 UD 119 2007 0 J A UD 127 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 DE CECCO                  DORA              29/11/1968 UD 113 2007 0   UD 144 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  32 CORTI                     ANNALISA          28/10/1980 UD 113 2007 0   UD 147 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 DE CONTI                  EVELYN            03/09/1985 UD 112 2007 0 J A UD 148 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  34 ROTA                      MICHELA           03/02/1973 UD 111 2007 0 J A UD 150 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 DE FRANCESCHI             LORENA            17/10/1969 UD 109 2009 0   UD 157 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  36 LONDERO                   CHIARA            12/08/1985 UD 103 2007 0 J A UD 171 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 BUSATTA                   ANNALISA          28/04/1982 PN 100 2011 0   UD 178 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 TODARO                    ANGELASSUNTA      16/10/1986 AG 98 2009 0 J A UD 185 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  39 TONDOLO                   ELISA             17/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 194 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 COLLALTO                  LEANDRA           07/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 195 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 UD 90 2007 0 J A UD 204 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  42 DALLA COSTA               SONIA             16/12/1982 UD 90 2009 0 J A UD 205 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  43 MUELLER                   ANTONELLA         07/04/1986 UD 84 2007 0   UD 214 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 44 MAROSI                    EMOKE             12/05/1954 EE 82 2007 0   UD 219 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 CASALI                    ELENA             13/05/1987 UD 77 2007 0   UD 236 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  46 DELLA NEGRA               MONICA            19/05/1988 UD 76 2009 0   UD 240 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 MACORATTI                 ANNALISA          01/11/1988 UD 71 2009 0   UD 248 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  48 CASANI                    ANTONIETTA        09/05/1986 UD 71 2009 0   UD 249 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  49 LAZZAROLI                 ANNACHIARA        27/01/1987 CS 71 2011 0 J A UD 250 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  50 URBANI                    GIULIA            25/03/1982 UD 69 2009 0   UD 251 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  51 CENDOU                    FRANCESCO         19/10/1987 UD 68 2009 0   UD 256 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  52 CALLIGARO                 ANNA              01/03/1986 UD 66 2007 0 J A UD 257 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  53 DONADELLI                 ANNA              17/07/1987 UD 53 2007 0   UD 273 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  54 NEGRO                     LAURA             26/09/1986 UD 53 2007 0   UD 274 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  55 DIEUDE'                   ALESSANDRA        01/01/1988 UD 53 2009 0   UD 276 3 V  I
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COMUNE                        AN  56 FUSIELLO                  NUNZIA VALERIA    19/03/1977 BA 46 2007 0   UD 282 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  57 ZANON                     PAOLO             25/02/1984 UD 41 2007 0   UD 288 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  58 TOLAZZI                   KATIA             11/09/1987 UD 38 2007 0   UD 294 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  59 BORTOLOTTI                ELENA             12/11/1981 UD 33 2007 0   UD 296 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 60 FAGOTTO                   MARIKA            16/07/1980 UD 32 2007 0   UD 298 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  61 PARUZZO                   ROSALISA          26/09/1976 TO 24 2007 0   UD 859 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  62 STRAULINO                 FEDERICA          20/07/1969 UD 22 2007 0   UD 309 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  63 D'AIUTO                   MARILENA          12/09/1963 SA 20 2000 0   UD 311 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  64 DI GIORNO                 AURORA FILOMENA   19/05/1958 CS 19 2007 0   UD 316 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  65 PUSTETTO                  ANNA              19/05/1986 UD 18 2007 0   UD 319 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  66 BENENATI                  FRANCESCO         18/05/1970 TP 15 2005 0   UD 325 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  67 DI GIORNO                 ANTONIETTA        13/06/1962 CS 13 2005 0 H A UD 328 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 68 MERENDINO                 MARIA ROSARIA     28/01/1980 PA 6 2011 0   UD 337 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 69 VISCONTI                  FRANCESCA         05/10/1982 PR 0 2007 0   UD 345 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 70 DEGANO                    MARTA             10/03/1980 UD 0 2007 0   UD 346 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 71 SCHIOZZI                  FIORENZA          03/08/1987 UD 0 2009 0   UD 349 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  72 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 TO 84 2012 0 J A UD 352 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 LONDERO                   FEDERICA          01/04/1982 UD 147 2007 0 J A UD 2 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 MANSUTTI                  LORENA            07/05/1979 UD 135 2007 0 J A UD 10 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CASTRIGNANO'              SIMONA            10/07/1981 LE 133 2007 0 J A UD 13 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PETRIS                    ELISA             29/05/1980 UD 129 2007 0 J A UD 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LONDERO                   FEDERICO          13/04/1982 UD 125 2007 0 J A UD 24 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 PALMISANO                 BEATRICE          24/01/1982 TA 124 2007 0 J A UD 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 IACONCIG                  LAURA             08/05/1984 UD 122 2007 0 J A UD 28 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 CHIAPOLINO                CHIARA            03/04/1982 UD 119 2007 0 J A UD 33 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 DE CONTI                  EVELYN            03/09/1985 UD 112 2007 0 J A UD 42 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 ROTA                      MICHELA           03/02/1973 UD 111 2007 0 J A UD 44 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 LONDERO                   CHIARA            12/08/1985 UD 103 2007 0 J A UD 49 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 TODARO                    ANGELASSUNTA      16/10/1986 AG 98 2009 0 J A UD 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 TONDOLO                   ELISA             17/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 61 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 COLLALTO                  LEANDRA           07/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 62 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 UD 90 2007 0 J A UD 67 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 DALLA COSTA               SONIA             16/12/1982 UD 90 2009 0 J A UD 68 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 LAZZAROLI                 ANNACHIARA        27/01/1987 CS 71 2011 0 J A UD 85 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 CALLIGARO                 ANNA              01/03/1986 UD 66 2007 0 J A UD 89 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 DI GIORNO                 ANTONIETTA        13/06/1962 CS 13 2005 0 H A UD 94 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 TO 84 2012 0 J A UD 95 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 LONDERO                   FEDERICA          01/04/1982 UD 147 2007 0 J A UD 2 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 MANSUTTI                  LORENA            07/05/1979 UD 135 2007 0 J A UD 10 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CASTRIGNANO'              SIMONA            10/07/1981 LE 133 2007 0 J A UD 13 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PETRIS                    ELISA             29/05/1980 UD 129 2007 0 J A UD 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LONDERO                   FEDERICO          13/04/1982 UD 125 2007 0 J A UD 24 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 PALMISANO                 BEATRICE          24/01/1982 TA 124 2007 0 J A UD 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 IACONCIG                  LAURA             08/05/1984 UD 122 2007 0 J A UD 28 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 CHIAPOLINO                CHIARA            03/04/1982 UD 119 2007 0 J A UD 33 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 DE CONTI                  EVELYN            03/09/1985 UD 112 2007 0 J A UD 42 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 ROTA                      MICHELA           03/02/1973 UD 111 2007 0 J A UD 44 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 LONDERO                   CHIARA            12/08/1985 UD 103 2007 0 J A UD 49 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 TODARO                    ANGELASSUNTA      16/10/1986 AG 98 2009 0 J A UD 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 TONDOLO                   ELISA             17/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 61 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 COLLALTO                  LEANDRA           07/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 62 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 UD 90 2007 0 J A UD 67 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 DALLA COSTA               SONIA             16/12/1982 UD 90 2009 0 J A UD 68 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 LAZZAROLI                 ANNACHIARA        27/01/1987 CS 71 2011 0 J A UD 85 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 CALLIGARO                 ANNA              01/03/1986 UD 66 2007 0 J A UD 89 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 TO 84 2012 0 J A UD 94 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 LONDERO                   FEDERICA          01/04/1982 UD 147 2007 0 J A UD 2 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 MANSUTTI                  LORENA            07/05/1979 UD 135 2007 0 J A UD 10 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CASTRIGNANO'              SIMONA            10/07/1981 LE 133 2007 0 J A UD 13 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PETRIS                    ELISA             29/05/1980 UD 129 2007 0 J A UD 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LONDERO                   FEDERICO          13/04/1982 UD 125 2007 0 J A UD 24 3 Z X I



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PALMISANO                 BEATRICE          24/01/1982 TA 124 2007 0 J A UD 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 IACONCIG                  LAURA             08/05/1984 UD 122 2007 0 J A UD 28 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CHIAPOLINO                CHIARA            03/04/1982 UD 119 2007 0 J A UD 33 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 DE CONTI                  EVELYN            03/09/1985 UD 112 2007 0 J A UD 42 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 ROTA                      MICHELA           03/02/1973 UD 111 2007 0 J A UD 44 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 LONDERO                   CHIARA            12/08/1985 UD 103 2007 0 J A UD 49 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 TODARO                    ANGELASSUNTA      16/10/1986 AG 98 2009 0 J A UD 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 TONDOLO                   ELISA             17/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 61 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 COLLALTO                  LEANDRA           07/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 62 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 UD 90 2007 0 J A UD 67 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 DALLA COSTA               SONIA             16/12/1982 UD 90 2009 0 J A UD 68 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 LAZZAROLI                 ANNACHIARA        27/01/1987 CS 71 2011 0 J A UD 85 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 CALLIGARO                 ANNA              01/03/1986 UD 66 2007 0 J A UD 89 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 TO 84 2012 0 J A UD 94 4 G  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 DEL ZOTTO                 MASCIA            29/10/1980 PN 150 2005 0   UD 9 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 ZILLI                     SILVIA            22/05/1979 UD 148 2005 0   UD 11 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ACCAINO                   CHIARA            21/07/1982 UD 148 2007 0   UD 13 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 LONDERO                   FEDERICA          01/04/1982 UD 147 2007 0 J A UD 17 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 ZAMOLO                    MARINELLA         23/10/1982 UD 141 2007 0   UD 25 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 ANDREANA                  CLAUDIA           19/10/1983 UD 135 2007 0   UD 42 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 MANSUTTI                  LORENA            07/05/1979 UD 135 2007 0 J A UD 44 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 CIVIDINO                  TERESA VIRGINIA   20/12/1983 UD 134 2007 0   UD 47 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 BUTTAZZONI                SONIA             22/01/1978 UD 134 2007 0   UD 48 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CASTRIGNANO'              SIMONA            10/07/1981 LE 133 2007 0 J A UD 50 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 SCREM                     FRANCESCA         26/05/1982 UD 132 2007 0   UD 52 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 UNFER                     ALESSIA           06/09/1983 UD 131 2007 0   UD 55 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 MARANZANA                 NAIDA             20/08/1978 UD 130 2007 0   UD 57 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 PETRIS                    ELISA             29/05/1980 UD 129 2007 0 J A UD 60 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 LONDERO                   FEDERICO          13/04/1982 UD 125 2007 0 J A UD 66 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 PALMISANO                 BEATRICE          24/01/1982 TA 124 2007 0 J A UD 69 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MOLTISANTI                SAMANTHA          08/08/1978 UD 123 2007 0   UD 71 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 NINI                      VALENTINA         18/11/1983 TS 123 2007 0   UD 72 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CORMONS                   ARIANNA           10/08/1978 UD 120 2007 0   UD 74 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 CHIAPOLINO                CHIARA            03/04/1982 UD 119 2007 0 J A UD 76 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CORTI                     ANNALISA          28/10/1980 UD 113 2007 0   UD 91 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 DE CONTI                  EVELYN            03/09/1985 UD 112 2007 0 J A UD 92 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 ROTA                      MICHELA           03/02/1973 UD 111 2007 0 J A UD 93 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 LONDERO                   CHIARA            12/08/1985 UD 103 2007 0 J A UD 109 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 BUSATTA                   ANNALISA          28/04/1982 PN 100 2011 0   UD 114 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 TODARO                    ANGELASSUNTA      16/10/1986 AG 98 2009 0 J A UD 120 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 TONDOLO                   ELISA             17/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 126 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 COLLALTO                  LEANDRA           07/07/1986 UD 93 2007 0 J A UD 127 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 ZOSSI                     ANNA              11/11/1980 UD 90 2007 0 J A UD 133 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 DALLA COSTA               SONIA             16/12/1982 UD 90 2009 0 J A UD 134 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 MUELLER                   ANTONELLA         07/04/1986 UD 84 2007 0   UD 140 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 CASALI                    ELENA             13/05/1987 UD 77 2007 0   UD 158 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 DELLA NEGRA               MONICA            19/05/1988 UD 76 2009 0   UD 162 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 CASANI                    ANTONIETTA        09/05/1986 UD 71 2009 0   UD 168 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 LAZZAROLI                 ANNACHIARA        27/01/1987 CS 71 2011 0 J A UD 169 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 URBANI                    GIULIA            25/03/1982 UD 69 2009 0   UD 170 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 CENDOU                    FRANCESCO         19/10/1987 UD 68 2009 0   UD 175 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 CALLIGARO                 ANNA              01/03/1986 UD 66 2007 0 J A UD 176 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 DONADELLI                 ANNA              17/07/1987 UD 53 2007 0   UD 188 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 NEGRO                     LAURA             26/09/1986 UD 53 2007 0   UD 189 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 DIEUDE'                   ALESSANDRA        01/01/1988 UD 53 2009 0   UD 191 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 ZANON                     PAOLO             25/02/1984 UD 41 2007 0   UD 197 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 BORTOLOTTI                ELENA             12/11/1981 UD 33 2007 0   UD 199 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 D'AIUTO                   MARILENA          12/09/1963 SA 20 2000 0   UD 208 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 PUSTETTO                  ANNA              19/05/1986 UD 18 2007 0   UD 217 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 46 MERENDINO                 MARIA ROSARIA     28/01/1980 PA 6 2011 0   UD 220 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 ROMANIN                   PAOLA             14/07/1977 TO 84 2012 0 J A UD 223 4 G  I


